
Drinks
 Menu



BEER 

Asahi

Corona

Peroni

Crown Lager

Guinness

Great Northern Super Crisp 

TAP BEER

Changes regularly, please ask staff

CIDER

Somersby Pear 

Somersby Apple 

MOCKTAILS

Add vodka, gin, tequila or rum to any mocktail for an

extra $6!

Grapefruit Fizz - pink grapefruit, lemon, sugar & soda 

Virgin Pina Colada - coconut, pineapple, cream

Summer Splash - cranberry, watermelon, pineapple,

passionfruit

Pink Punch - bubblegum, strawberry, orange juice,

sour mix

Shirley Temple - grenadine, ginger ale & lime
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B E E R  &  C I D E R



N O N  A L C O H O L I C
O P T I O N S

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER                                                       10.00

Peroni Zero

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE                                                       15.00

Changes regularly, please ask our friendly staff

Glass

SOFT DRINK

Coke, Coke Zero, Solo, Lemonade, Soda or Tonic                   4.00

Lemon, Lime & Bitters                                                               4.50

Bundaberg Ginger Beer                                                            4.50

STILL & SPARKLING WATERS                                              13.00

Antipodes Still or Sparkling Water 1L

JUICE                                                                                     4.00

Cranberry, Grapefruit, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato or Apple 

SMOOTHIE                                                                            12.00

with protein                                                                               13.00

Changes regularly, please ask our friendly staff



C O C K T A I L S
Coconut Cabana - coconut tequila & pineapple

Aperol Spritz - aperol, prosecco & soda

Watermelon Collins - gin, cold-pressed watermelon, lemon & rose

Pink Lemonade - vodka, cranberry, sour mix, pomegranate & lemonade

Margarita - tequila, triple sec, cold pressed lime, agave & salt

Martini - martini bianco & gin

Americano - campari, martini rosso & soda

Classic Espresso Martini - kahlua, vodka & fresh espresso

Blackberry Fizz - blackberry gin, lemon & soda

Bees Nees - lavender, gin, elderflower & lemon

Classic Mojito - white rum, mint, lime & soda

Fairy Floss Martini - vodka, cranberry, lime & fairy floss

Watermelon Martini - midori, vodka, sour mix, vanilla & watermelon

French Martini - vodka, chambord, pineapple & raspberry

Luscious Lychee - white rum, lychee liqueur, lychee syrup & lime

Hugo - elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda & mint

Banoffee Pie - dark rum, banana, caramel, cream & crushed biscuits

Whiskey Sour - whiskey, lemon, sugar & maraschino cherry

Bloody Mary - vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, salt & pepper

White Bliss -kahlua, creme de cacao, butterscotch schnapps, vanilla, 

salted caramel & cream

Cappocini - Amaroo's signature espresso martini with baileys

Flavoured Espresso Martini - choose from honeycomb, toasted 

marshmallow or salted caramel                                                                               

19

19

21

22

21

21

20

21

21

22

21

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

22

24

23

24



WHISKEY & BOURBON

J a c k  D a n i e l s  -  1 1
J a m e s o n  -  1 3
J o h n n i e  W a l k e r  R e d  -  1 1
C a n a d i a n  C l u b  -  1 1
G e n t l e m a n  J a c k s  -  1 3
M a k e r s  M a r k  -  1 3
C h i v a s  R e g a l  -  1 3
C r o w n  R o y a l  -  1 5
W o o d f o r d  R e s e r v e  -  1 5
L a p h r o a i g  S i n g l e  M a l t  -  1 5
G l e n l i v e t  1 5  y e a r s  -  2 5
H i b i k i  -  2 4
B l a n t o n ' s  -  2 3
L a r k  -  2 5
M a c a l l a n  1 2  y e a r s  -  2 3
R o y a l  S a l u t e  -  2 1
J i m  B e a m  W h i t e  -  1 1
J i m  B e a m  B l a c k  -  1 3
W i l d  T u r k e y  A m e r i c a n  H o n e y  -  1 3
W i l d  T u r k e y  O r i g i n a l  -  1 3
S h e e p  D o g  P e a n u t  B u t t e r
W h i s k e y  -  1 5

L IQUEUR

T i a  M a r i a  -  1 0
C h a m b o r d  -  1 0
D i s a r o n n o  -  1 0
D r a m b u i e  -  1 0
K a h l u a  -  1 1
B a i l e y s  -  1 1
F r a n g e l i c o  -  1 2
C a m p a r i  -  1 1
M i d o r i  -  1 1
C o i n t r e a u  -  1 5
M a r t i n i  B i a n c o  &  R o s s o  -  1 1
P a s s o a  -  1 1
B u t t e r s c o t c h  -  1 2
S t  G e r m a i n  E l d e r f l o w e r  -  1 3
L i m o n c e l l o  -  1 1  
J a g e r m e i s t e r  -  1 0

G a l l i a n o  -  1 2
b l a c k ,  v a n i l l a ,  w h i t e

M o z a r t  D a r k  C h o c o l a t e  - 1 2
M o z a r t  W h i t e  C h o c o l a t e  - 1 2  

GIN

G o r d o n s  G i n  -  1 1
V i c k e r s  P i n k  G i n  -  1 3
V i c k e r s  P u r p l e  -  1 3
B o m b a y  S a p p h i r e  G i n  -  1 1
T a n q u e r a y  N o .  1 0  -  1 5

O M G  B e r r y  B l i s s  -  1 6
O M G  A u s t r a l i a n  D r y  -  1 6
O M G  T h e  G i f t  -  1 6

BRANDY,  SHERRY,  PORT

H e n n e s e y  V S O P  G o g n a c  -
1 4
P e d r o  X i m e n e z  -  1 3
R e m y  M a r t i n  C o g n a c  -  2 5
N a p o l e o n  V S O P  -  2 2

S t  A n n e s  T a w n y  B a r r e l  -  1 9
S t  A n n e s  A g e d  J a c k s
B o u r b o n  B a r r e l  -  1 9
G a l w a y  P i p e  1 2  y e a r s  -  1 3

RUM,  TEQUILA,  VODKA

M a l i b u  -  1 0
B a c a r d i  R u m  -  1 1
C a p t a i n  M o r g a n  O r i g i n a l
S p i c e d  -  1 3
C a p t a i n  M o r g a n  J a m a i c a n
B l a c k  -  1 3
K r a k e n  S p i c e d  -  1 3
B u n d a b e r g  -  1 2

S i e r r a  G o l d  -  1 3
S i e r r a  S i l v e r  -  1 3
C o c o n u t  T e q u i l a  -  1 5

S m i r n o f f  -  1 3
G r e y  G o o s e  -  1 5

S P I R I T S



COFFEE & TEA

Flat White
Cappucino
Latte
Long Black
Espresso
Long Macchiato
Short Macchiato
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte 
Mocha
Tea Pot for One
English Breakfast / Earl
Grey / Chamomile / Chai
Tea / Peppermint / Green
/ Lemongrass & Ginger

ALTERNATIVE MILK

Almond / Soy / Oat

Lactose-Free Milk

Flavoured Syrup 
Vanilla / Hazelnut /
Salted Caramel / 
Gingerbread / Cinnamon
/ Coconut

ICED DRINKS

Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate
Iced Chai                                
Iced Matcha
Milkshake 
Banana / Strawberry 
Gingerbread / Chocolate 
Salted Caramel

JUICE

Pineapple / Orange / Apple /
Grapefruit / Cranberry / 
Tomato

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

Mimosa
Bellini
Rossini
White Russian
Bloody Mary
Espresso Martini

S  $4.50   L  $5.50
S  $4.50   L  $5.50

$4.50
S  $4.50   L  $5.50

$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.50

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$4.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

 $20.00
$22.00
$21.00

C O F F E E  &  T E A

RETREAT IN-HOUSE GUESTS
One hot drink and one juice is included with your breakfast.
Additional hot or cold drinks will incur an extra charge.

$1.50

$1.00

$1.00


